50 Highest-Paid MTA Employees - 2015

Name Agency

Pritchett, Donald M Metro-North
O'Connell, Robert M Metro-North
Dobson, Harry L Metro-North

Prendergast, Thomas F Headquarters

Giulietti, Joseph J
Ruzzo, Joseph M
Vaughan, Mortimer J

Metro-North

Long Island RR

Metro-North

Nowakowski, Patrick A Long Island RR
McConnell, Gregory J  Metro-North
Horodniceanu, Michael Headquarters
Biondo, Joseph J Long Island RR
Cosenza, Albert C Long Island RR

Margallis, Michael J Metro-North
Bourt, Ken Lee Metro-North
Zagajeski, Andrew M Metro-North

Weekes, Eric B Long Island RR
George, Christopher H Metro-North
Foster, Michael F Metro-North
Cooper, Tommy R Metro-North
Golden, Ralph K Long Island RR
Nugent, James A Long Island RR

Eddy, Andrew J Metro-North
Fiore, Kevin J Metro-North
Romano, Carlos Long Island RR
Lewis, Joel D Metro-North

Nugent, John E
Bazemore, Dallas, Il

Long Island RR
Long Island RR

King, Timothy M Metro-North
Katzman, Lori H Long Island RR
Mayer, David L. Headquarters
Webb, Kevin T Long Island RR
Voira, Michael Metro-North
Ferrara, James L Bridge & Tunnel
Davis, Rhuland E Metro-North

Chavez, Charles R
Feliciano, Vincent E
Tyler, James G, |l
Ebanks, Wayne O
Irick, Darryl

Bridge & Tunnel
Bridge & Tunnel
Metro-North
Metro-North

Alexander, Stephen Metro-North
Strzeletski, Salvatore Metro-North
Sickler, Charles J Long Island RR
Tendy, Thomas Headquarters

Damboise, Patrick N
Valle, Omar A

Long Island RR
Long Island RR

Lancione, Larry Metro-North
Balestra, Joseph Long Island RR
Hall, Shaun B Metro-North
Caputo, Thomas Long Island RR
Boni, Anthony J Metro-North

Title

Model Surfacing Instructor

Supervisor - Track

Supervisor Structures & GCT

Chairman & CEO
President
Foreman-Track
Foreman - Track
President

Supervisor - Structures & GCT

President
Foreman-Track
Exec Vice President

Foreman Grade B 10%

Supervisor - Track

Asst Supervisor - Track

Engineer

Foreman Special Duty 10%

Foreman - Welder
Locomotive Engineer
Foreman-Track
Engineer

Foreman - Track
Foreman - Track
Engineer

Foreman Grade B 5%
Foreman-Track
Foreman-Surfacing

Foreman Grade B 10%
Vice Pres-ESA/Special Projs

Chief Safety Officer
B&B Foreman
Foreman Grade B 5%
President

Conductor

Bridge & Tunnel Captain
B&T Lieutenant 12 Hour Perm

Supervisor - Track
Locomotive Engineer

NYC Transit Authority Sr Vp Buses
Supervisor - Structures & GCT

Signal Inspector
Plumber Foreman

Pay

$399,006.30
$355,754.03
$352,480.63
$346,706.98
$338,692.33
$333,128.06
$327,719.27
$323,445.62
$320,444.92
$320,397.26
$314,249.82
$313,518.83
$308,012.72
$303,792.89
$303,557.13
$298,317.89
$295,706.58
$293,311.73
$292,007.51
$290,533.38
$288,641.60
$287,674.77
$281,790.09
$280,904.67
$279,504.17
$279,176.64
$278,531.68
$276,726.77
$274,644.70
$274,327.98
$271,609.51
$270,079.28
$269,975.37
$269,635.46
$269,063.39
$267,283.88
$266,584.97
$266,183.27
$266,005.51
$264,515.05
$263,695.16
$262,562.22

VP BusOps & Transformation M $261,260.68

Foreman-Track
Foreman-Track
Machinist - M of W
Foreman-Track
Supervisor - Track

Chief Measurement Oper

Locomotive Engineer

$261,231.04
$259,410.15
$259,256.98
$258,606.16
$258,383.04
$257,817.34
$257,224.30



